
Statewide
 Resource Linkage Coordinators Directory

Location Region Name Address City/Zip Office Phone Fax
State       
Cell

Counties Email

CENTRAL OFFICE Bobby J. Leverett
182 Frank L. Diggs Drive                   

Suite 100

Clinton                           

37716

(865)               

425-4411

(865)         

457-0641

(865)            

414-5023
All Bobby.Leverett@tn.gov

DAVIDSON Dana Eskridge
1210 Foster Avenue                     

Cole 4
Nashville              

37243
(615)                        

253-3308
(615)           

253-3326
(615)         

289-6243
Davidson Dana.Eskridge@tn.gov

DAVIDSON Shania Thomas-Houston
1210 Foster Avenue                     

Cole 4
Nashville              

37243
(615)                              

253-3311
(615)         

253-3326
(615)                      

557-5255
Davidson Shania.Thomas-Houston@tn.gov

EAST Rachel Sitzlar 485 Pinetop Street
Lenior City 

37771

(865)               
988-0398  or              

425-440

(865)         

376-5021

(865)             

223-9688

Anderson, Campbell, 
Loudon, Monroe, 

Morgan, Roane, Scott, 

Union

Rachel.Sitzlar@tn.gov

KNOX Carren Broadnax 2600 Western Avenue
Knoxville                     

37921

(865)                      
329-8879             

Ext 1069

(865)         
525-2564

(865)           
293-6009

Knox Carren.Broadnax@tn.gov

MID CUMBERLAND Terre' Harris
217 East High Street   

Suite 108

Lebanon       

37087

(615)             

453-3052

(615)                     

443-2778

(615)                     

278-0404

Montgomery, 
Trousdale, 

Williamson, Wilson
Terre.Harris@tn.gov

MID CUMBERLAND Larissa Hutchings
200 Athens Way                  
2nd Floor Suite A

Nashville            
37243

(615)             
360-4372

(615)                     
253-56468

(615)                     
574-9219

Cheatham, Robertson, 
Rutherford, Sumner

Larissa.X.Hutchings@tn.gov

NORTHEAST Erin Culbertson 2557 Plymouth Road
Johnson City 

37601
(423)                         

979-5271
(423)         

979-6375 
(423)           

579-2133

Carter, Greene, 
Hancock, Hawkins, 
Johnson, Sullivan, 

Unicoi, Washington

Erin.Culbertson@tn.gov

NORTHWEST Amanda Warren 8600 Hwy 22 East
Dresden                                 
38225

(731)                                     
364-4543

(731)       
364-3177

(731)             
819-1714

Benton, Carroll, 

Crockett, Dyer, 

Gibson, Henry, 
Houston, Humphreys, 

Lake, Obion, Weakley

Amanda.Warren@tn.gov

SHELBY Wandra Cosby 1925 South Third Street
Memphis            

38109
(901)                          

947-8931
(901)         

774-7307
(901)         

232-6322
Shelby Wandra.Cosby@tn.gov

SMOKY MOUNTAIN Karen Brown
115 Allenville Road                       

Suite 105
Sevierville          

37876
(865)                                     

429-6588
(865)          

429-7011 
(865)                                   

712-6986

Blount, Claiborne, 
Cocke, Grainger, 

Hamblem, Jefferson, 

Sevier

Karen.Lynn.Brown@tn.gov

SOUTH CENTRAL Carlotte Walker
1400 College Park Drive                

Suite A

Columbia                

38401

(931)                       
380-2587            

Ext 6085

(931)           

380-5594

(931)         

797-4406

Hickman, Lawrence, 
Lewis, Marshall, 

Maury, Perry, Wayne

Carlotte.Walker@tn.gov

SOUTH CENTRAL Janiece Milner 151 Freeman Street
Tullahoma   

37388
(931)                   

393-0712
(931)      

461-4385
(931)           

292-0229

Bedford, Coffee, 

Franklin, Giles, 
Grundy, Lincoln, 

Moore

Janiece.Milner@tn.gov

SOUTHWEST Barbara Bond

225 Martin Luther King Jr                                                                   
Tower B 2nd Floor                               

The Lowell Thomas State 
Office Building

Jackson                    

38301

(731)                          

421-2024

(731)             

265-1216

(731)             

431-4064

Chester, Fayette, 
Hardeman, Haywood, 

Lauderdale, Tipton
Barbara.Bond@tn.gov

SOUTHWEST Courtney Carney

225 Martin Luther King Jr                                                                   

Tower B 2nd Floor                               
The Lowell Thomas State 

Office Building

Jackson                    
38301

(731)                        
421-2027

(731)             
265-1216

(731)             
234-7881

Decatur, Hardin, 
Henderson, Madison, 

McNairy
Courtney.Carney@tn.gov

TENNESSEE VALLEY Lori Harris Hammond
5600 Brainerd Road                      

Suite 600 A

Chattanooga               

37411

(423)                       

634-7461

(423)          

296-1153

(423)          

280-5977
Hamilton Lori.Hammond@tn.gov

TENNESSEE VALLEY Hamilton Kimbro
5600 Brainerd Road                      

Suite 600 A

Chattanooga               

37411

(423)                       

634-7465

(423)          

296-1153

(423)          

598-8110
Hamilton Hamilton.Kimbro@tn.gov

TENNESSEE VALLEY Hope Tharp
2706 Ralph Buckner 

Boulevard
Cleveland       

37312
(423)                      

728-7890
(423)                      

479-0588
(423)                      

667-0114

Bledsoe, Bradley, 
Marion, McMinn, 

Meigs, Polk, Rhea, 

Sequatchie

Hope.Tharp@tn.gov

UPPER CUMBERLAND Allison O'Dell 1300 Salem Road
Cookville              

38501

(931)                      

646-3035

(931)            

528-2136

(931)                      

982-1431

Van Buren, Fentress, 
Macon, Pickett, 

Overton, Smith, White

Allison.O'dell@tn.gov

UPPER CUMBERLAND Jessica Tucker 1300 Salem Road
Cookeville          

38506
(931)                       

646-3072
(931)            

528-2136
(931)                      

255-2023

Cannon, Clay, 
Cumberland, Jackson, 

Putnam, Warren, 

DeKalb

Jessica.Tucker@tn.gov
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